
Registration Due  1/9/2026
 

CHECK ALL BOXES THAT APPLY

Phone # :

Contact Name

Company Name

:

:

PLEASE ENCLOSE PAYMENT WITH
YOUR FORM AND MAIL TO:

NDNGLA 
P.O. Box 1064, Fargo, ND 58107-1064

E-Mail :

City, State, Zip

Street Address

:

:

 

Thank you for participating with the NDNGLA!!

B O O T H S  &  A M E N I T I E S

North Dakota Nursery, Greenhouse, & Landscape Association

Jan. 26th to 28th - Avalon Events Center, 2525 9  Ave S, Fargo, NDth

 
Trade Show Exhibitors Registration

2026 Annual Convention

CREDIT CARDS
ACCEPTED BYPHONE:

(701) 886-7673
 - OR-

First 8x10 Booth:

Second 8x10 Booth:
 

Item Description & Value:

Bring to Event:

 
Booth Amenities:

Electric
8-ft Table, Cover, Skirting

Additional Employees:
 

Extra Meal Tickets:
Tuesday Evening Banquet

Tuesday Lunch

Wednesday Lunch

Names for Badges:

Dietary Requests or Other Needs:

Additional 8x10 - Space Only:

Outdoor Booth:
Includes area for large equipment

Educational/Extension/Non-Profit 8x10 Booth:
 

# of Attendants:

# of Attendants:

#  of  Attendants:

# of Spaces:

# of Tables:

#  of  Attendants:

Ship Item by 1/19/26 to: JT Lawn Services ATTN Brent:
2618 16th Ave S, Moorhead, MN 56560

$510

$60 per

$30 per

$30 per

$410

$200 per

$200

$100

$35 per

$30  per

$210 perIncludes admission, meals & seminars

Includes admission, seminars & meals for 1 additional attendee

Includes convention admission, meals, wifi, booth drapes & pipes,
2 chairs, and all seminars for 1 attendee

Includes member dues, convention admission, meals, wifi, booth drapes &
pipes, 2 chairs, and all seminars for 1 attendee

DOOR PRIZE / SILENT AUCTION ITEM TO BENEFIT SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM


